2:15
2:25
2:45
2:53
3:10
3:25
3:31
3:39
3:44

WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROUTE #3 PM
2024 - 2025
Beale AFB & Smartsville

Pick Up @ Lone Tree

Drop @ Wheatland Ranch

Pick Up @ Bear River- Transfer Dairy kids to Rt. 2
Leave Bear River

Lone Tree School

Quartz Ln. & 49r Circle. (AT THE PARK ONLY)
Chuck Yeager & Walsh Ln

Cemetery

Smartsville Post Office

REVISED: 9/4/24 AB



