## WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT ROUTE #3 PM 2024 – 2025 Beale AFB & Smartsville

2:15	Pick Up @ Lone Tree
2:25	Drop @ Wheatland Ranch
2:45	Pick Up @ Bear River- Transfer Dairy kids to Rt. 2
2:53	Leave Bear River
3:10	Lone Tree School
3:25	Quartz Ln. & 49r Circle. ( <mark>AT THE PARK ONLY)</mark>
3:31	Chuck Yeager & Walsh Ln
3:39	Cemetery
3:44	Smartsville Post Office

**REVISED: 9/4/24 AB**